
       The Horseboating Society

ROCHDALE CANAL, 2010

Wed July 21  -  Castlefield to Dale Street/Piccadilly Basin ( ie Rochdale 9)
    

Thurs July 22  -  0
    

Fri July 23  -  Dale Street to Failsworth
    

Sat July 24  -  at Failsworth, pm harnessing demo & leave for Rose of Lancaster
    

Sun July 25  -  0
    

Mon July 26  -  Rose of Lancaster pub, Chadderton to Slattocks
    

Tues July 27 -  0
    

Wed July 28  -  Slattocks to Littleborough
    

Thurs July 29  -  0
    

Fri July 30  - Littleborough to the Summit
    

Sat July 31  - 0
    

Sun August 1 -  at the Summit, harnessing demo, possibly moving on the

Summit for occasional trips
    

August 2 to 8  -  no boating
    

August 9, 10, 11 maybe -  to Hebden Bridge
    

August days - passenger work as part of Hebden Bridge 500 celebrations?
    

Sept 2? - to Sowerby Bridge for SB Rushbearing Festival, Sept 4/5


